The content and copyrights of the attached
 material are the property of its owner.
Distributed by:
www.Jameco.com  ✦ 1-800-831-4242
JMendiola
Text Box
Jameco Part Number 1020919
K3020P/ K3020PG Series

ing to DIN EN 60747-5-2(VDE0884)/ DIN EN 60747-
5-5 pending, table 2, suitable for.
Order Information
G = Leadform 10.16 mm; G is not marked on the body
Description
The K3020P/ K3020PG series consists of a pho-
totransistor optically coupled to a gallium arsenide
infrared-emitting diode in a 6-lead plastic dual inline
package.
Part Remarks
K3020P IFT < 30 mA, VDRM = 400 V, DIP-6 300 mil
K3021P IFT < 15 mA, VDRM = 400 V, DIP-6 300 mil
K3022P IFT < 10 mA, VDRM = 400 V, DIP-6 300 mil
K3023P IFT < 5 mA, VDRM = 400 V, DIP-6 300 mil
K3036P IFT < 3.6 mA, VDRM = 400 V, DIP-6 300 mil
K3020PG IFT < 30 mA, VDRM = 400 V, DIP-6 400 mil
K3021PG IFT < 15 mA, VDRM = 400 V, DIP-6 400 mil
K3022PG IFT < 10 mA, VDRM = 400 V, DIP-6 400 mil
K3023PG IFT < 5 mA, VDRM = 400 V, DIP-6 400 mil
K3036PG IFT < 3.6 mA, VDRM = 400 V, DIP-6 400 mil
2
Document Number 83505